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LEAGUE #148: INDY PARKS
WEEK #12 - 11/14/19

CENTER PHONE: 317 545-1231
THURSDAY - 12:00 P.M. 90% OF 210 - 8 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: HINDEL BOWL PHONE: 317 545-1231
LEAGUE SECRETARY: HINDEL BOWL PHONE: 317 545-1231
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ----

1. # 5-SURPRISE !! SURPRISE !!!19 70 26 17505
2. # 2-KINGS & QUEENS 20 66 30 19522
3. # 9-LET'S DO THIS ! 21 58 38 20769
4. # 3-NINE & JACK 22 56 40 20902
5. #12-KEEP HOPE ALIVE !! 23 56 40 19301
6. #11-'QUEEN SUGAS' 24 56 40 17987
7. #14-TRIO & ONE 25 49 47 19067
8. #10-E J A C 26 48 48 22938
9. # 7-HIT OR MISS 27 48 48 19785
10. # 1-INVISIBLE FOUR 28 48 48 18583
11. #13-WHATEVER !!!! 29 43 53 18409
12. #15-TEAM NAZARENE 30 42 54 14359
13. # 6-"PIN PUSHERS" 31 40 56 16860
14. # 8-SWEET ROLLERS 32 40 56 16145
15. # 4-MAKE IT COUNT !! 33 38 50 19860
16. #16-NOONTIME CASPER 34 0 96 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
233 CHARLES RHODES 636 JERRY GREATHOUSE 184.2 JERRY GREATHOUSE
233 OTIS JORDAN 589 JESSE R CROSBY 169.4 CHARLES DUCKETT
202 CHARLES W. MOORE 536 GEORGE WHITE 168.5 JESSE R CROSBY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
270 MAURICE PIPES 727 CHARLES DUCKETT
269 WILLIAM M SMITH 723 TYRONE YOUNG
250 RUBEN MCKENZIE 720 EDWARD GURNELL

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
238 JOYCE DORSEY 571 MARGARET TERRELL 167.0 MARGARET TERRELL
211 ERNESTINE SIMS 544 EARLINE EVANS 155.3 ERNESTINE SIMS
193 GEORGIA JONES 519 ANN WALTON 151.4 MARILYN RHODES

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
284 MARILYN RHODES 762 LAETICIA WELLS
270 CONNIE ALSUM 716 NIECY HARRIS
269 PATRICIA BOYD 712 DIANA STRADER
269 LOUISE YOUNG

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
690 NINE & JACK 2045 E J A C
656 LET'S DO THIS ! 1836 HIT OR MISS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
909 "PIN PUSHERS" 2609 SWEET ROLLERS
906 SURPRISE !! SURPRISE !!! 2606 WHATEVER !!!!

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- ----- ---- ---- --- -----
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HDCP PINS GMS AVG HDCP PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- --- ----- ---- ---- --- -----

TM #1-INVISIBLE FOUR TM #9-LET'S DO THIS !
MILDRED PARIS 85 3799 33 115.1 WILDA GREATHOUSE 63 5069 36 140.8
RUBEN MCKENZIE 65 4955 36 137.6 HELEN TAYLOR 70 4362 33 132.1
DONNETTA JONES 81 3264 27 120.8 DIANA STRADER 73 3073 24 128.0
DEBRA MCKENZIE 59 4766 33 144.4 JERRY GREATHOUSE 23 5526 30 184.2

TM #2-KINGS & QUEENS TM #10-E J A C
NIECY HARRIS 82 3677 31 118.6 ERNESTINE SIMS 49 5128 33 155.3
JANIE WELLS 80 4379 36 121.6 JESSE R CROSBY 37 6068 36 168.5
TYRONE YOUNG 54 5376 36 149.3 ANN WALTON 60 3436 24 143.1
GREG WILSON 52 5504 36 152.8 CHARLES DUCKETT 36 4574 27 169.4

TM #3-NINE & JACK TM #11-'QUEEN SUGAS'
ELMARIE NEELY 65 2748 20 137.4 SANDY YANCY 77 3474 28 124.0
GEORGIA JONES 72 4141 32 129.4 LAETICIA WELLS 58 3941 27 145.9
MAURICE PIPES 55 5341 36 148.3 DOROTHY MCCLURE 58 4815 33 145.9
MARGARET TERRELL 38 5011 30 167.0 CLARICE HORNE 62 3831 27 141.8

TM #4-MAKE IT COUNT !! TM #12-KEEP HOPE ALIVE !!
ALEX PARRISH 60 861 6 143.5 EDDY E. EBANKS 52 2744 18 152.4
DOROTHY PIPES 103 3447 36 95.7 VIOLA SMITH 105 3358 36 93.2
CHARLES W. MOORE 54 4979 33 150.8 RANDY SMITH 67 4064 30 135.4
OTIS JORDAN 45 4825 30 160.8 WILLIAM M SMITH 49 5595 36 155.4

TM #5-SURPRISE !! SURPRISE !!! TM #13-WHATEVER !!!!
JANET COLLINS 85 3451 30 115.0 MARY HAYDEN 89 3679 33 111.4
CONNIE ALSUM 72 4390 34 129.1 DARLENE GOLLIDAY 74 3818 30 127.2
CLYDELTA PATTERSON 72 4656 36 129.3 MARY STEEN 77 2731 22 124.1
DIANE PAGE 87 4087 36 113.5 MARILYN RHODES 53 4997 33 151.4

TM #6-"PIN PUSHERS" TM #14-TRIO & ONE
MARILYN JACKSON 111 2065 24 86.0 JOYCE DORSEY 63 5060 36 140.5
JOYCE R SMITH 92 3860 36 107.2 DONNA MURFF 85 3471 30 115.7
EARLINE EVANS 54 5375 36 149.3 AUDREY MOHN 70 4763 36 132.3
KENNY MINOR 72 4660 36 129.4 KATHY TAYLOR 55 4018 27 148.8

TM #7-HIT OR MISS TM #15-TEAM NAZARENE
SHIRLEY QUIRK 88 3601 32 112.5 CLAUDIA COLBERT 95 1256 12 104.6
LORENA PORTERICKER 72 4281 33 129.7 MARILYN GURNELL 84 3850 33 116.6
CHARLES RHODES 50 5098 33 154.4 EDWARD GURNELL 84 3853 33 116.7
GEORGE WHITE 46 4747 30 158.2

TM #8-SWEET ROLLERS TM #16-NOONTIME CASPER
LOUISE YOUNG 90 3604 33 109.2
JOYCE MILLS 90 2988 27 110.6
PATRICIA BOYD 90 3300 30 110.0
KATHY PIPES 81 3973 33 120.3
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GAME OVER 200 - JESSE R CROSBY 204* SERIES OVER 500 - GREG WILSON 520*
SERIES OVER 500 - JERRY GREATHOUSE 514* SERIES OVER 500 - ERNESTINE SIMS 513*
SERIES OVER 500 - JESSE R CROSBY 523*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - INVISIBLE FOUR

MILDRED PARIS 123 106 96 325 3799 33 115 174 422 261 710 --- 85 W
RUBEN MCKENZIE 165 153 134 452 4955 36 137 180 479 250 689 --- 65 M
DONNETTA JONES (120) (120) (120) 360 3264 27 120 155 393 233 632 --- 81 W
DEBRA MCKENZIE 158 139 151 448 4766 33 144 173 497 231 683 --- 59 W

TM #2 - KINGS & QUEENS
NIECY HARRIS 107 120 141 368 3677 31 118 172 458 258 716 --- 82 W
JANIE WELLS 80 123 129 332 4379 36 121 174 456 253 693 --- 80 W
TYRONE YOUNG 154 158 151 463 5376 36 149 209 549 267 723 --- 54 M
GREG WILSON 183 158 179 520 5504 36 152 184 520 236 679 --- 52 M

TM #3 - NINE & JACK
ELMARIE NEELY 103 157 139 399 2748 20 137 170 444 233 627 --- 65 W
GEORGIA JONES 193 110 124 427 4141 32 129 193 442 266 664 --- 72 W
MAURICE PIPES 115 155 124 394 5341 36 148 214 495 270 663 --- 55 M
MARGARET TERRELL (167) (167) (167) 501 5011 30 167 219 571 260 706 --- 38 W

TM #4 - MAKE IT COUNT !!
ALEX PARRISH (143) (143) (143) 429 861 6 143 151 443 205 586 --- 60 M
DOROTHY PIPES 76 98 94 268 3447 36 95 137 328 241 650 --- 103 W
CHARLES W. MOORE 137 137 174 448 4979 33 150 202 496 249 640 --- 54 M
OTIS JORDAN 160 179 158 497 4825 30 160 233 532 277 664 --- 45 M

TM #5 - SURPRISE !! SURPRISE !!!
JANET COLLINS 137 116 118 371 3451 30 115 144 391 234 658 --- 85 W
CONNIE ALSUM 122 195 142 459 4390 34 129 195 459 270 684 --- 72 W
CLYDELTA PATTERSO 113 154 138 405 4656 36 129 182 439 255 709 --- 72 W
DIANE PAGE 119 120 109 348 4087 36 113 165 393 248 636 --- 87 W

TM #6 - "PIN PUSHERS"
MARILYN JACKSON 109 88 70 267 2065 24 86 110 321 231 684 --- 111 W
JOYCE R SMITH 112 95 128 335 3860 36 107 128 368 225 654 --- 92 W
EARLINE EVANS 136 141 168 445 5375 36 149 208 544 268 724 --- 54 W
KENNY MINOR 130 136 120 386 4660 36 129 163 447 235 663 --- 72 M

TM #7 - HIT OR MISS
SHIRLEY QUIRK 99 135 139 373 3601 32 112 177 405 267 675 --- 88 W
LORENA PORTERICKE 127 134 107 368 4281 33 129 191 456 262 687 --- 72 W
CHARLES RHODES 180 145 64 389 5098 33 154 233 518 279 663 --- 50 M
GEORGE WHITE 170 119 161 450 4747 30 158 204 536 257 671 --- 46 M

TM #8 - SWEET ROLLERS
LOUISE YOUNG 176 107 120 403 3604 33 109 176 403 269 682 --- 90 W
JOYCE MILLS (110) (110) (110) 330 2988 27 110 163 402 255 682 --- 90 W
PATRICIA BOYD 167 176 84 427 3300 30 110 176 427 269 706 --- 90 W
KATHY PIPES 121 136 121 378 3973 33 120 176 411 258 657 --- 81 W

TM #9 - LET'S DO THIS !
WILDA GREATHOUSE 138 167 114 419 5069 36 140 179 477 238 646 --- 63 W
HELEN TAYLOR 98 134 155 387 4362 33 132 170 440 242 656 --- 70 W
DIANA STRADER (128) (128) (128) 384 3073 24 128 169 427 264 712 --- 73 W
JERRY GREATHOUSE 185 184 145 514 5526 30 184 243 636 270 718 --- 23 M

TM #10 - E J A C
ERNESTINE SIMS 165 187 161 513 5128 33 155 211 533 265 689 --- 49 W
JESSE R CROSBY 204 151 168 523 6068 36 168 204 589 247 712 --- 37 M
ANN WALTON 139 134 169 442 3436 24 143 194 519 257 708 --- 60 W
CHARLES DUCKETT (169) (169) (169) 507 4574 27 169 215 583 260 727 --- 36 M

TM #11 - 'QUEEN SUGAS'
SANDY YANCY (124) (124) (124) 372 3474 28 124 165 422 247 665 --- 77 W
LAETICIA WELLS (145) (145) (145) 435 3941 27 145 209 561 276 762 --- 58 W
DOROTHY MCCLURE (145) (145) (145) 435 4815 33 145 182 483 251 664 --- 58 W
CLARICE HORNE (141) (141) (141) 423 3831 27 141 182 483 243 666 --- 62 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #12 - KEEP HOPE ALIVE !!

EDDY E. EBANKS 160 161 143 464 2744 18 152 188 494 235 659 --- 52 M
VIOLA SMITH 66 99 94 259 3358 36 93 131 313 238 634 --- 105 W
RANDY SMITH 166 124 116 406 4064 30 135 167 452 234 658 --- 67 M
WILLIAM M SMITH 118 151 190 459 5595 36 155 205 500 269 677 --- 49 M

TM #13 - WHATEVER !!!!
MARY HAYDEN 107 113 88 308 3679 33 111 167 433 258 706 --- 89 W
DARLENE GOLLIDAY 155 139 165 459 3818 30 127 165 459 242 690 --- 74 W
MARY STEEN (124) 141 107 372 2731 22 124 152 416 236 668 --- 77 W
MARILYN RHODES 150 159 117 426 4997 33 151 224 544 284 724 --- 53 W

TM #14 - TRIO & ONE
JOYCE DORSEY 128 122 116 366 5060 36 140 238 465 303 660 --- 63 W
DONNA MURFF 103 98 114 315 3471 30 115 173 398 258 650 --- 85 W
AUDREY MOHN 113 122 176 411 4763 36 132 188 440 262 656 --- 70 W
KATHY TAYLOR 122 141 104 367 4018 27 148 189 510 242 652 --- 55 W

TM #15 - TEAM NAZARENE
CLAUDIA COLBERT ... ... ... ... 1256 12 104 152 347 227 605 --- 95 W
MARILYN GURNELL 120 117 137 374 3850 33 116 148 387 229 633 --- 84 W
EDWARD GURNELL 116 134 151 401 3853 33 116 168 453 257 720 --- 84 M

TM #16 - NOONTIME CASPER

*SUBSTITUTES*


